55

B.—3¢

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI—COMMISSIONER OF TRADE AND CUSTOMS—continued.

Item.

27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
86
87
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52

54
55
56
57

58
59

60
61
62

OUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVIOES—continued.

VOTE No. 84—continued.
Kaipara—
Officer in Charge (also Harbour Master and Pilot £200)
Waitara—
Coastwaiter
New Plymouth—
Collector (also Receiver of Land Revenue nil)
Clerk and Locker ...
Wanganui—
Collector
Clerk and Landing Waiter
Cadet
Fozxton—
Officer in Charge
Wellington—
Collector (also Receiver of Land Revenue nil, and acting
Secretary during absence of Secretary and Inspector
on inspection duty) .
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
8 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at .£150 1 at £140
‘Warehouse Keeper

3 Landing Waiters and Exammmg Oﬂicers, 1 at £275v

1 at £260, 1. at £210

Landing Waiter and Examining Officer, and Tide Sur-
veyor

4 Lockers (Writers), 1 ab £162 1 at £179 1 at £180
1at £182

2 Cadets, 1 at £80, 1 at £120 .

2 Boatmen at £118 19s. each .

Napier—

Collector and Surveyor (also Receiver of Land Revenue
nil)

Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (also Meteorologwal Ob-
server £25)

Landing Waiter and Examlmng ‘Officer

Landing Waiter and Locker

Clerk

Poverty Bay—
Collector and Examining Officer
Tauranga—

Officer in Charge (also. Clerk Resident Magistrate’s
Court £100, Registrar of Births &e. fees, and Native
Office £50) .

Wairau—

Collector and Examining Officer (also Receiver of Land

Revenue nil)
Picton—

Colléctor and Examining Officer (also Postmaster £197,

Resident Magistrate £200, and Coroner fees)
Nelson—
Collector and Surveyor
First Clerk and Warehouse Kee or
Landing Waiter and Exammmg Oﬁicer
Clerk and Locker
Westport— .

Collector and Surveyor

Landing Waiter and Exammmg Officer
Greymouth—

Collector and Surveyor

Landing Waiter and Exammmg Offcer ...

Locker and Messenger (also Office Cleaner £10)

ave

1883-84.

£ £

75
50

400
225

420
150
70

30

650
400
300
490
280

745
275
708
200
238
500
200
340
240
110

375

50

300

30

450"
250
250
150

870
260

400
180
180




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

