Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—COMMISSIONER OF TRADE AND CUSTOMS—continued.

Item.		1883-84.	
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 34—continued.		
27	Kaipara— Officer in Change (also Harbour Markey and Pilet (200))		
21	Officer in Charge (also Harbour Master and Pilot £200) Waitara—	75	
28	Coastwaiter	50	
29	Collector (also Receiver of Land Revenue nil)	400	
30	Clerk and Locker	225	
31	Collector	420	
32	Clerk and Landing Waiter	150	
33	Cadet	70	
34	Officer in Charge	30	
35	Wellington— Collector (also Receiver of Land Revenue nil, and acting		
	Secretary during absence of Secretary and Inspector		
36	on inspection duty) Landing Surveyor	650 400	
37	First Clerk	300	
$\begin{array}{c} 38 \\ 39 \end{array}$	3 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £150, 1 at £140	490	
4 0	Warehouse Keeper 3 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers, 1 at £275,	280	
41	1 at £260, 1 at £210 \dots	745	
41	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer, and Tide Surveyor	275	
42	4 Lockers (Writers), 1 at £162, 1 at £179, 1 at £180, 1 at £182	.	
43	2 Cadets, 1 at £80, 1 at £120	703	
44	2 Boatmen, at £118 19s. each	238	
45	Napier— Collector and Surveyor (also Receiver of Land Revenue nil)	500	
46	Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (also Meteorological Ob-		
47	server £25) Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	$\begin{array}{c c} 200 \\ 340 \end{array}$	
48	Landing Waiter and Locker	240	
49	Clerk Poverty Bay—	110	
50	Collector and Examining Officer	375	
51	Tauranga— Officer in Charge (also Clerk Resident Magistrate's	İ	
01.	Court £100, Registrar of Births &c. fees, and Native		
	Office £50)	50	
52	Collector and Examining Officer (also Receiver of Land		
	Revenue nil)	300	
53	Picton— Collector and Examining Officer (also Postmaster £197,		
	Resident Magistrate £200, and Coroner fees)	30	
54	Nelson— Collector and Surveyor	450	
55	First Clerk and Warehouse Keeper	250	
56 57	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer Clerk and Locker	250	
. '	Westport—	150	
58	Collector and Surveyor	370	
59	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	260	
60	Collector and Surveyor	400	
$\begin{array}{c} 61 \\ 62 \end{array}$	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer Locker and Messenger (also Office Cleaner £10)	180	
	mocker and Messenger (also Onice Cleaner 210)	180	